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Rank Name
1 CHEN Shifeng
2 IVARSSON Helgi
3 TIAN Boyan
4 RAEYMAEKERS Stijn
5 BEATON Neil Nebojsa

»

KAO Hao-Hsuan
GARCIA Fernando
RAGNARSSON Johann
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Name

CHAO Tzu-Sen

CHEN Tai-Yu
CUCURAQUI Santiago
MILJKOVIC Uros

GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 22 JAN 2023
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No. Team GKD
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Including Game 15

MIP
180:00
140:00
124:27
304:27
201:10

171:38
210:57
159:21

59.12
46.77
40.88
100.00
67.66

57.60
70.32
53.23

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

98 4
89 6
68 5
178 14
95 8
126 16
156 21
89 14

94 9592 1.33 2
83 93.26 257 1
63 92.65 2.41 3
164 9213 276 5
87 91.58 2.39 2
110 87.30 5.59 4
135 86.54 597 4
75 84.27 5.27 4
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SV§% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

MIP
20:40
105:40
89:03
96:10

6.94
35.46
29.68
32.34

16 2
71 10
72 1
51 9

14 87.50 5.81 0
61 85.92 568 1
61 8472 7M1 2
42 8235 5.62 4
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Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP

Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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